BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT & TCo Standard
SECTION 529-225-102
Issue 3, July 1976
TELEPHONE SET-2504B AND 2504BM
IDENTIFICATION, INSTALLATION, CONNECTIONS, AND MAINTENANCE
G3Y HANDSET"'
Fig. 1-25048 Telephone Set

Muted Biege -75 818645756
(P-86D575)
ORDERING GUIDE FOR HOUSING ASSEMBLY Muted Blue -76 818645764
(P-86D576)
TELEPHONE SET
COLOR SUFFIX
2504B 25048M
Black -03
818488033
(P-84H8 03)
Ivory -50
818488504
(P-84 H 850)
Green -51 818488512
(P-84H851)
Red -53 818488538 Comco de
(P-84H853) not ava ilab le
at this t im e
Yellow -56 818488561
(P-84H856)
White -58
818488587
(P-84H858 ,)
Lt. Biege -60
818488603
(P-84H860)
Aqua Blue -62
818488629
(P-84H862)
Page 3
SECTION 529-225-102
MTG CORD
PLUG CONNECTOR ;,1··"'·
\~
]filH
CONDUCTOR
DESIGNATION
D24E
MTG CORD
G3Y
HANDSET
PART OF TBI
II
LINE SWITCH
( S)
_,_
"A" GROUND
£~ Al (0 -W )
2 f~--ii!fi---------¥~--'--------++.-------➔-!ili----------{7)-------+&-+---j
11 A (W-0 )
(Y)
~
~ PMBI
4 ( BR)
,v
~
27~~-~iili------➔.lif.-----..+..+-------.+f.;..-------{:7)------~--~
;; (BL-W)
~
/";
If /,---4.►.--:..:,R ___ -i~---- - l*-i---------i ~ ----+--0-_:..:.:...:.... __ +; ~>---,
:tt~ RING
(R)
'<./
EM2
* 48~(-- ~~=----T_I ___ .....,.. ___ _
25~(- -J~J- --=-L~K--- ~~~i ... i-'---'--
:fN IT /::::::
49 ~(-~f""&~~--l-R-----➔.j"":;'-": ---~
24-,- - ----- -- ----
::WJ R1 23~<-------- - ~-~
50"'(-~ -~~t~:--A_G ____ "~)•~: ----
s,,,e [" ( ~ :::: :